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TRACT 37509 
FAITHFUL 

PERFORMANCE 
SECURITY 

LABOR & MATERIALS 
SECURITY 

MONUMENTATION 
SECURITY 

 
Traffic Signal 

 
Street and Storm Drain 

 
Monumentation 

 

 
    $ 552,000 

 
$ 3,771,500 

 
    $ 276,000 

 
$ 1,885,750 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  $ 67,400 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


