CITY OF TEMECULA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

FEES AND SECURITIES REPORT TRACT MAP 37509

Date: October 12, 2021

TRACT 37509	FAITHFUL PERFORMANCE SECURITY	LABOR & MATERIALS SECURITY	MONUMENTATION SECURITY
Traffic Signal	\$ 552,000	\$ 276,000	
Street and Storm Drain	\$ 3,771,500	\$ 1,885,750	
Monumentation			\$ 67,400